Pin Configuration
Figure 1. Pin Assignment Diagram
FEATURES
8
6
5
7
3

2 WDJsemiconductor
LMV321,358,324
Ordering Information
Type Number Package Name Package Quantity Marking Code
LMV321M5X-W SOT23-5L Tape and Reel, 3000 V321, A13
LMV321M7X-W SC70-5L Tape and Reel, 3000 V321,A12
LMV358IDR-W SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 2500 LMV358
LMV358IDGKR-W MSOP-8L Tape and Reel, 3000 V358
LMV324IDR-W SOIC-14L Tape and Reel, 2500 LMV324
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Electrical Characteristics
3 WDJsemiconductor